5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KUNDAPURA

397 Responses 04 5 1 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. NAME OF THE STUDENT

Latest Responses

3 9 7 "Lavanya.A.K"

Responses sumanth

"Amoolya "

24 respondents (6%) answered shetty for this question.

Preethika shetty
Pragathi Shetty S Poojary

« “shetty Poojary

Sahana shetty B S Shetty ...
Darshan Shetty Sinchana shetty Vai

Nikhish shetty

Srajan shetty Rashmitha Shetty

Soumy
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

2. YEAR
@ | YEAR(2022-23) 397
3. COURSE
® s 29
® Bcom 185
® ssC 44
® ssa 29 '
® sca 110

4. Is the College office helpful in administrative matters ?

® o 388

.No 9
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

5. Are there enough clean class rooms available in the Institution?

® 376

® No 21

6. Are you provided with enough drinking water?

® 386

® No 11

7. Are you happy with the food served in the present canteen?

® 362

® No 35

8. Is there a Student Stationary Centre in your Campus?

® o 391

.No 6
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

9. Are you making use of social Services in our College?

® 357

® No 40

10. Do you think that your grievances are Redressed when Green box is used

® v 318

® No 79

11. Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our Institution?

® 346

® No 51

12. Are the Lab. Equipment's is proper working conditions?

® 363

® nNo 34
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

13. Are you provided with adequate quantity of equipment for carrying out Lab

activities?
® 349
® No 48

14. Are you aware of the “NCC/ NSS/RED CROSS" Activities in our College?

® 370

® No 27

15. Do you avail any Scholarship from the Institution?

® Y 225

® no 172
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

16. How often do you visit the Library

. Regular 143

@ Occasionally 254

17. Are the required number of titles in your Subject available in the Library

® v 370

® No 27

18. Are you satisfied with the cataloguing and arrangement of books in the Library

® ' 388

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB...
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

19. Are you satisfied with the available Reading space in the Library

® 395

® No 2

20. Are the Library Staff co-operative and helpful

® 390

® No 7

21. Are you able make use of Xerox facility in the Library

® v 355

® No 42

22. Are you able to access Internet Centre as and when you require

. Yes 346

. No 51
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5/29/24, 8:34 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

23. Are you making use of educational online resources

® 335

® No 62

24. Are there enough number of nodes Available in the Internet Centre

® 360

® No 37

25. Are the Net centre staff co-operative and helpful

. Yes 378

® No 19
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5/29/24, 8:31 PM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

BHANDARKARS" ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
KUNDAPURA

3 3 1 Responses 01 40 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Depth of the course content (0 point)

. 5 — Excellent 86
@ 4-VeryGood 118
® 3-Good 111
® -rair 13
. 1 - Poor 3

2. Extent of coverage of syllabus (0 point)

. 5 — Excellent 85
@ 4-VeryGood 105
® 3-Good 112
® 2-rair 21
. 1 - Poor 8
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5/29/24, 8:31 PM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

3. The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of (0 point)
study
® 5 -Excellent 78

4 —Very Good 105

@ y ‘
3 - Good 106

]

® 2-rair 36
1 - Poor 6

®

4. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for my placement / (0 point)
higher education

. 5 — Excellent 69
@ 4-VeryGood 100
® 3-Good 104
® 2-rfir 43
® 1-Poor 15
5. Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class room by faculty members to (0 point)

facilitate teaching

. 5 — Excellent 82
@ 4-Very Good 103
® 3-Good 110
® -rair 27
. 1 - Poor 9
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5/29/24, 8:31 PM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

6. Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, (0 point)
workshop, value added programmes, conferences, competitions etc)

® 5 - Excellent 64
® 4-VeryGood 65
® 3-Good 109
® 2 -rair 43
® 1-roor 50

7. Relevance of additional source materials (library) (0 point)

® 5 -Excellent 164

. 4 - Very Good 71
3 - Good 83

®

® 2-rair 10
1 - Poor 3

@

8. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the college? (0 point)

. 5 — Excellent 85
@ 4-VeryGood 110
® 3-Good 102

® -rair 28

. 1 - Poor 6
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9. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution? (0 point)

® 5 -cExcellent 104
@ 4-Very Good 123
® 3-Good 82
® 2-rair 17
. 1 - Poor 5

10. Overall rating on curriculum (0 point)

. 5 — Excellent 92
@ 4-VeryGood 114
® 3-Good 108
® 2-rair 12
. 1 - Poor 5
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5/4/24, 9:18 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE
COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

1 90 Responses 0249 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. Parent Name

Latest Responses

1 90 "Lakshmidevi"

Responses Bhaskar acharya

"Vishwanath shetty ,laitha"

25 respondents (13%) answered Shetty for this question.

Kushal Shetty Ramachandra Shetty

Savitha shetty Vishwanath shetty
Chandra shetty

Purushottam shetty = Poojary S hEtty Devadiga Sun

R SHETTY Ja
Shantharam shetty Sujatha Shetty Raju shetty y

Ramani Shetty Vanajakshi shetty Soorappa shetty Poornim
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2. Student Name(ll Year Only)

Latest Responses

1 90 "Shubhashree"
Responses ‘Sneha’
"Veekshitha"

13 respondents (7%) answered Shetty for this question.

Mahesha Shetty Preet

Jayashree shetty Rashmitha Shetty Deeksha

poojari G
sweya* Shetty sinchana
s shett .
yDevadiga R Sushmitha

Poojary
Vaishnavi Shetty Darshan Shetty

3. Student Reg Number (Il Year Only)

Latest Responses

190 "U05BA22C0021 "
Responses "U05BA23M0030 *
"U05BA2350150"

1 respondents (1%) answered U0O5BA22C0129 for this question.

UO05BA22C0057 yo5BA22S0171 UO05BA22C0320 UO5BA22C

UO5BA2250058 UO5BA22C0058 U05BA2250201 U

U05BA22S0091 UO5BA22C0129 UO5BA22C023

UO5BA225S0062 UO5BA22C0348 UO5BA22A0017 UOSE

UO5BA22S0105 UO5BA22A0001 UO5BA22S017
UO5BA22C0067
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5/4/24, 9:18 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

4. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included in the

curriculum?

RY; TR 1), 3B I, 3¢TF, eodonireazoNTSoC?

@ 5 - Excellent (293),35) 50

@ 4-VeryGood (3)025 ev3ad) 66

® 3-Good (203aD) 65
® 2-rair 3,230 8
® 1-roor (3,30eNe)) 1

. How do you rate the program that your ward undergoing in terms of load of

the courses in different semester?

RB:;FHDTW R)eeaed) BeNR,0° NFS). WRCET RPN 30T NTW0de?

. 5 — Excellent (€93)53.e30) 44

@ 4-Very Good (3)0250 e03s) 60

® 3-Good (203aD) 71
® 2-rir (3,239) 12
® 1-Poor (3,23TwenNe)) 3

. How do you rate the availability of text and reference book in the library?

VBN T, L9RIMI9ON WD I FHo NOFRY NIOFToOOIHTE),
©235cT30HC ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93),35) 87

@ 4-Very Good (3>020 @03ah) 59

® 3-Good (203aD) 40
® 2-rair (3,230 3
@ 1-Poor (3,23TwenNe)) 1
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5/4/24, 9:18 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

7. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty irrespective of the

back ground of the student in teaching and evaluation?

WD FNYH PRCTBFV) AR, FwodwoN SBATAY),3,050.303¢ ?

2

@ 5 - Excellent (293),35) 61

@ 4-Very Good (3>025% e03) 59

® 3-Good (203aD) 61
® 2-rair 3,230 7
® 1-roor (3,30eNe)) 2

. How do you rate the ambience of the college for the effective delivery of the

academic process?

TSRS 3,T8T D030V 0ZR AWODFNY €923),TONT,
FEOTTONTORE 2

@ 5 - Excellent (293),35) 57

® 4-Very Good (3023 e03s) 64

@ 3-Good (W3) 59
® 2-rair (3,230 8
® 1-Poor (3,3TeNe)) 2

2

. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest or future

technologies?

R, 3B 303,270, BT ODINTF, BB;3e 905N oC ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93),35) 58

@ 4-Very Good (3)0250 03e) 64

2
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5/4/24, 9:18 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

10. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution?
OPO;RT0 WRCE T NIcosDNE,, BN ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93535) 59

@ 4-Very Good (3)0250 e03s) 66

® 3-Good (03aD) 60
® 2-rir (3,239) 4
® 1-roor (3,33=0N)) 1

11. How do you rate the outcomes your ward has achieved from the courses?

A, DR/DRAY) TDAW F)Z0TF, DY) 03 B/ DCW@ISLD ?

@ 5 - Excellent (2935535) 46

@ 4-Very Good (3023 035) 69

® 3-Good (03aD) 67
® 2-rair (3,230 7
® 1-roor (3,)3CeNe)) 1

12. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation process system in the
college?

RPORPBT B30D0od B33, TOOBBFBTONBONE ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93535) 46

@ 4-Very Good (3>0250 e03s) 70

® 3-Good (03aD) 63
® 2-rair3,230) 8
® 1-roor (3,330eNe)) 3
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5/4/24, 9:18 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

13. How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting

jobs/Placements?
T30 RN WENREFAY) TDFNIR B RLMETZ T, ,Jexd
RPTFONTWONC ?

@ 5 - Excellent (£93535) 52

@ 4-Very Good (3>0250 e03s) 58 ‘

® 3-Good (03aD) 63

® 2-rair 3,230 13

® 1-roor (3,330=0N)) 4

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB...  6/6



5/29/24, 8:23 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KUNDAPURA

389 Responses 0359 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. NAME OF THE STUDENT

Latest Responses

3 8 9 "Lavanya. A.K"

Responses ‘Sumanth®
"Suhan B"
23 respondents (6%) answered shetty for this question.
Preethika shetty Sahany

Mahesha Shetty devadiga Rashmitha Shettys Shetty Vai:

R S Sh@tty Poojaryp,. .4

Sahana shetty K
Srajan shetty  Sinchana shetty S Poojary So
Nikhish shetty
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5/29/24, 8:23 PM BHANDARKARS’ ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDAPURA

2. CLASS
® s 29
® ssC 45 "'
® scom 181
® sca 102
® ssA 32
3. SECTION

Latest Responses

3 47 "BT-BC"

Responses e
"
49 respondents (14%) answered C2 for this question.
BCOM C3 1ot BA 1st BBA Bcom C3
Bcom c5 C1 CZ st C C4 sl
maths B 1st
Bcom C2 1st
Bcom C1 1st year Bcom CZCon
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4. REGISTRATION NUMBER

Latest Responses

389 "U05BA2250270"
Responses U05BA22C0230
"U05BA22C0089"

1 respondents (0%) answered U0O5BA22C0220 for this question.

UO5BA22S0091 U05BA2250226 U0O5BA22A0010
UO5BA22M022 UO5BA22S0269 UO05BA22S0168U0 U
UO5BA22A0039 U05BA22C0220 UO5BA22A004
UO5BA22M0026 UO5BA22A0041 UO5BA22A0004 UOSE
UO5BA22A0026 UO5BA22S0177 UO5BA22S017

5. Does the college has a good learning atmosphere for your ward?

® o 382
. No 3

Don't know 4
®

6. Do the parents/Guardians have the opportunity to consult the teachers?

. Yes 353 \

® No 13

® Don't know 23
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7. Do the classes are conducted regularly in the college?

® o 383
. No 1
® Don't know 5

8. Is the college administration is satisfactory?

® v 375
® No 6
® Don't know 8

9. Is the college campus environment is disciplined?

® 375
® No 4

Don't know 10
®

10. Do the students get enough opportunity in extra-curricular activities?

® 359
® nNo 14
. Don't know 16
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11. Do the students get enough opportunity in sports activities?

® 320
® No 28

Don't know 41
®

12. Do the students get enough opportunity in research activities?

® 300
® No 22
. Don't know 67

13. Do the students get enough exposure for all round personality development?

. Yes 344
® No 10
. Don't know 35

14. Do the students feel safe in the college campus?

® o 380
. No 2

Don't know 7
®

N -
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15. Do the teachers monitor academic and personal problems of students?

® 326
® No 26

Don't know 37
®

16. Do you recommend this college for others?

. Yes 359
® No 15
. Don't know 15

17. Please write your overall observation about the college.

Latest Responses

3 89 "It's good and safe for students"
Responses 'Its good®
"Good"

50 respondents (13%) answered good college for this question.

Overall its a good college and discipline best foi

facilities are best Good atmosphere Good teachingcamj

good environment good COI Iege nice college ¢

Good in all fa
good experience Good education good campus college is good

good teachers atmosphere is good Goo
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